
Kategorie II B. – Muži bez užití DP nad 35 let 

St. 
Č. 

Jméno Organizace 
Dosažený 
      čas 

Pen. 
Výsledný 
      čas 

1. Smékal Milan SDH Lipová Lázně    

2. Horký Jiří  SDH Javorník    

3. Daňa Jan HZS Jeseník    

4. Hlaváček Pavel SDH Javorník    

5. Balada Miroslav SDH Bobrovníky    

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      
 


